)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:33:32 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0065 General Bill, By Land
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 56-5-3885 so as to make it unlawful for a
person to operate a motor vehicle in this State which has affixed to it an obscene bumper sticker and to provide penalties for

violation.
01/12/89
01/12/89
03/28/89
03/30/89
03/30/89
04/04/89
04/05/89
04/06/89
04/06/89
04/12/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-52

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-52

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-9

Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15

Read third time and sent to House SJ-32

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Objection by Rep. Keesley, White, Gregory, Hodges, Washington, HJ-13
Objection by Rep. Wilkes & Faber HJ-13

Tabled HJ-217

Page 1 of 1



