

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S 0065 General Bill, By Land

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 56-5-3885 so as to make it unlawful for a person to operate a motor vehicle in this State which has affixed to it an obscene bumper sticker and to provide penalties for violation.

01/12/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-52
01/12/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-52
03/28/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-9
03/30/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
03/30/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
04/04/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-32
04/05/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
04/06/89	House	Objection by Rep. Keesley, White, Gregory, Hodges, Washington, HJ-13
04/06/89	House	Objection by Rep. Wilkes & Faber HJ-13
04/12/90	House	Tabled HJ-217